
Data Sheetlicllab.it 1 /3

LicLLab

Product Final Code

Configuration Example

Product ID + + +

Select a component for each column for final configuration

Length .90 CTT

Technical amendments reserved

L-PC.3.5W.90.18K

L-PC 3.5W 1ft                           
305mm

18K 1800K

7W

10.5W

14W

17.5W

2ft                           
610mm

3ft                                    
915mm

4ft                           
1220mm

5ft                                    
1525mm

22K 2200K

27K

30K

40K

50K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

January 2025

PERFIL Plus 20
PERFIL Plus 20 is designed for indoor and outdoor use, this surface-
mounted linear light features a durable extruded aluminum body 
with IP67 waterproof and IK10 impact resistance. Its polyurethane 
encapsulation ensures UV protection and longevity. Available in 
five lengths with an anodized aluminum finish, it delivers diffused 
mono-color lighting with high-performance 2835 LEDs (CRI>90, 
SDCM<3). Operating at 12W/m with a 24V constant voltage and 
integrated ICs, it ensures efficiency and stability.
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Technical Data

Lumen Data

Specification Product

Application Light 
Distribution

CRIFinish

Dimensions

SDCM

Brackets

Operating
Temperature

Wattage

Voltage

IK impact

Fitting Life

CTT

CTT

PERFIL Plus 20

Surface mounted
Diffused

> 90Anodized Aluminium 25µm

20 x 20 x length / custom

< 3

Included

- 20°C / + 50 °C

12 Watt/m

24 Volt DC

IK 10

53.000h L80 B20 (Ta ,25°C)                                                 
Reported TM-21 L70                                   
Lifetime:>54000 hours

1800K

1800K

355

1419

709

1773

1064

2200K

2200K

3000K

3000K

362

1448

724

1810

1086

418

1671

836

2089

1253

2700K

2700K

4000K

4000K

5000K

5000K

387

1546

773

1933

1160

448

1790

463

1852

895

2238

926

2315

1343

1389

3.5W - 1ft - 305mm 
Delivered lm/m

14W - 4ft - 1220mm 
Delivered lm/m

7W - 2ft - 610mm 
Delivered lm/m

17.5W - 5ft - 1525mm 
Delivered lm/m

10.5W - 3ft - 915mm 
Delivered lm/m
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Accessories

L = 300

L = 300

L = 300

L = 1000

L = 5000

L = 5000

L = 1000

L = 5000

Drivers

PERFIL Plus 20

Male connector

Male and female extension connector

Female connector
M8 4x0.35

M8 4x0.35

M8 4x0.35
L-CB101

L-CB107

L-CB104

L-CB102

L-CB103

L-CB108

L-CB105

L-CB106

D014

On/Off                            
75 Watt

D016 D001 D004

On/Off                          
150 Watt

On/Off                            
75 Watt

On/Off                            
150 Watt


